Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage Temperature –40 to +75°C
Humidity (non-condensing) 0 to 85%
Ordering Information
DMR20-1-ACV-R-C 85 to 264Vac voltage monitor (Red LED)
Knockout Punches
DMR20-1-KP 1.2" (30.5mm) Round knockout punch
(no keying notch)
DMR20-2-KP 1.2" (30.5mm) Round knockout punch
(with four keying notches)
DMR20-3-KP 1/8" and 3/16" (3.2 and 4.7mm)
key-notch nibbler tool
Note: An M30 x 1.5 nylon hex nut and EPDM sealing gasket are supplied with each
meter. The “-C” suffi x denotes RoHS compliance.
E156931
For full details go to
DMR20-1-ACV
Self-Powered,
85 to 264Vac, LED Display Line Monitor
MPM_DMR20-1-ACV.B01 Page 1 of 4
NANO
FEATURES
 Universal 85 to 264Vac measurement range
 Self-powered directly from the AC supply
 Installs in “oiltight”1.20 inch (30.5mm) round cutouts
 Four-digit LED display with overvoltage indication
 Reads true-rms value to 0.1V resolution
 Knockout punches and tooling available
 Digital replacement for analog panel meters
 Screw-style terminal block simplifi es installation
 Self-resetting internal fuse for long-term reliability
 Provides moisture resistance to IP67/NEMA 6
 Supplied with EPDM rubber gasket and plastic hex nut
 Approvals to UL/cUL/IEC/ 61010-1
TECHNICAL NOTES
IMPORTANT! To ensure safe and reliable operation, DMR20-1-ACV
AC voltage monitors must be installed and serviced by qualifi ed
technical personnel. Contact Murata Power Solutions if there is
any doubt regarding installation or operation.
1. Measurement Type: DMR20-1-ACV series AC voltmeters employ a